
M.Ch. UROLOGY TEACHING SCHEDULE  - NOVEMBER 2017 

 First Friday of every month Uroradiology 9 to 10 am 

Every other Friday Journal club and Case discussion 9 to 10 am 

Second Wednesday of every month Uropathology 12 to 1 pm 

Third  Wednesday of every month Uronephrology 9 to 10 am 

Fourth Thursday of every month Uro-oncology/ Tumor board 9 to 10 am 

Last Friday of every month Logbook verification by HOD After morning class 

Monday to Saturday Ward rounds / OT Planning 2 to 3 pm 

Monday & Tuesday  ESWL 3 to 4 pm 

Wednesday & Thursday UDE 3 to 4 pm 

Friday  Thesis review 3 to 4 pm 

Saturday Weekly review 3 to 4 pm 

Date Day Topic  Presenter Guide Moderator 

1/11/17 Wed Retroperitoneal tumors Dr. Manoj Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

3/11/17 Fri URO-RADIOLOGY 

6/11/17 Mon Non surgical focal therapy for 
renal tumors 

Dr. Siva Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

8/11/17 Wed Anatomy of female pelvis and 
its support  

Dr. Harsha Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

URO-PATHOLOGY 

10/11/17 Fri Journal club 
Case discussion 

 Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

13/11/17 Mon Evaluation and management of 
women with UI and POP 

Dr. Harsha    Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

15/11/17 Wed 
 

URO-NEPHROLOGY 

17/11/17 Fri 
 

Journal club 
Case discussion 

 Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

20/11/17 Mon Retropubic suspension surgery  
Slings  
Injection therapy for UI 

Dr. Siva  Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

22/11/17 Wed Vaginal and abdominal surgery 
for POP 

Dr. Manoj   Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

23/11/17 Thu URO-ONCOLOGY     

24/11/17 Fri Journal club 
Case discussion 

 Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

27/11/17 Mon Basics of Nuclear Scintigraphy 
and applied to PUJo 

Dr. Harsha  Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

29/11/17 Wed Electrical stimulation and 
neuromodulation in storage 
and emptying failure 

Dr. Manoj  Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 


